No. Driver

LE JOG RELIABILITY TRIAL

HERO-ERA - 2nd-5th December 2023

CLASS POSITIONS

Navigator

Class 2 — All 1949 to 1967 Cars up to 1300cc

3 Klaus Mueller
6 Martin Burhenne

4 Raymond Van Der Meij

Eric Schwab
Tim Bosinius

Ruut Van Schie

Class 3 — All 1949 to 1967 Cars 1301cc to 1600cc

7 Henrik Verspohl
10 Paul Richards

Horst Pokroppa
Nick Cooper

Class 4 — All 1949 to 1967 Cars 1601cc to 1800cc

18 Stewart Christie
11 Richard White
12 Tim Willcocks

16 Durrer Hampi

Andy Ballantyne
Bernard Northmore
Robert Ellis

Dillier Beppi

Class 5 — All 1949 to 1967 Cars over 1801cc

23 Chris Dillier
22 Chris Exelby
21 Hanns-Michael Graf

Class 6 — All 1968 to 1974 Cars
29 Andy Lane
25 Derek Hunnisett
28 Jules Tops
32 Mike Farrall
27 Carlos Rieder

31 James Gleeson

Tony Brooks
Katherine Exelby

Michaela Saat

lain Tullie

Alan Pettit

Gerard Speksnijder
Zach Burns

Urs Schniriger

Roger Knight

Class 7 — All 1975 to 1990 Cars up to 2000cc

34 Thomas Koerner
37 Thomas Bricknell
40 Rod Hanson

41 Norbert Echle

38 Les Searle

Rolf Pellini
Roger Bricknell
Clare Grove
Gerhard Echle

Dee Searle

Class 8 — All 1985 to 1990 Cars over 2000cc

45 Reiner Seume
48 Eric Michiels
46 Philip Foster
43 Manuel Dubs

Julian Seume
Aswin Pyck
Tim Ralphs

Fabrizio Arrigucci

Car

Lancia Fulvia Coupe
Mini Cooper S
Peugeot 204 CC Kakatoe

MG A Coupe

Ford Cortina

MG B GT
Volvo Amazon 122S
Volvo 122S

Volvo Amazon 121

Jaguar Mk2
MG B Roadster
Porsche 911 SWB

BMW 2002 Tii

Volvo 142S

Lancia Fulvia

Ford Escort Mexico

Alfa Romeo 2000 GT Veloce
Rover P6 3500S

BMW 320/4
Volkswagen Golf GTi
Vauxhall Nova

Audi 80

Peugeot 205 GTi

Porsche 944

Porsche 924 S
Porsche 944

Toyota FJ-40 LV-KCW

Total
Penalty

41:26
99:48
152:52

42:48
46:53

32:24
38:31
121:25
134:16

71:00
141:55
285:42

24:55
54:49
148:33
158:48
206:03
242:56

24:19
33:18
63:53
164:03
192:20

75:00
114:49
203:03
259:16
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